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261 AUG.-EVERDING-RS

261 LINDHORSTSTR

261 SENIOR.ST.TERESA

261 NIBELUNGENWEG
261 STADTWALD

261 HERZOGSTR

267 STENKHOFFSTR
267 ROLANDSTR

267 FORSTHAUS SPECHT
267 HEGE-/BOTTR.-STR

267 SCHNEIDERSTR

267 GLASERHUTTENHEID

267 BRABECKER WEG
267 GREGORSTR
267 IN DER KOPPEL

267 AM PASTORS BUSCH
267 KAPL.-XANTEN-STR

267 AN ST-JOHANNES
267 S-DELITZSCH-STR

297 ST-ANT-HOSP/GART

297 HALLENBAD

E-Wagen 26372 Mo.
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Z0OB BERL. PLATZ

PASSSTR/REALSCHU
PROSPER/ARBEITSA
BRINKSTR

PASSSTR
PROSPERSTR/OSTR.
KNAP-/PROSPERSTR
ALPINCENTER
ZENTRALWERKSTATT
JOH.-PROSPERSTR

E-Wagen 26771 MoDiMiDo

1 265 ZOB Berliner Platz

2 265 Friedrich-Ebert-/Horster St
3 265 Janusz-Korczak-Gesamtschul

4 265 Ostring
5 265 Dulppelstr

August-Everding-RS_mittag

14:10 Uhr
14:11 Uhr
14:12 Uhr
14:14 Uhr
14:15 Uhr
14:16 Uhr
14:17 Uhr
14:18 Uhr
14:20 Uhr
14:21 Uhr
14:22 Uhr
14:24 Uhr
14:25 Uhr
14:25 Uhr
14:26 Uhr
14:27 Uhr
14:27 Uhr
14:28 Uhr
14:30 Uhr
14:32 Uhr
14:34 Uhr

13:54 Uhr
13:56 Uhr
13:57 Uhr
13:57 Uhr
13:58 Uhr
14:00 Uhr
14:01 Uhr
14:02 Uhr
14:03 Uhr
14:03 Uhr

14:32 Uhr
14:34 Uhr
14:35 Uhr
14:37 Uhr
14:38 Uhr

E-Wagen 26873 Di, Mi
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261
261
261
261
261
261
261
261
261
261

August Everding RS
LINDHORSTSTR
SENIOR.ST.TERESA
NIBELUNGENWEG
STADTWALD
NORDFRIEDHOF

IN DEN WEYWIESEN
NORDRING
BUCHENSTR

EIGEN MARKT

E-Wagen 26171 Do

A ODN -

261

August-Everding-RS

267 Herzogstr.

267 Schulze-Delitzsch-Str
267 Hallenbad

260 ZOB Berliner Platz

E-Wagen 25972 Mo, Di, Do, Fr.
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ZOB BERL. PLATZ
PASSSTR/REALSCHU
PROSPER/ARBEITSA
BRINKSTR

PASSSTR
PROSPERSTR/OSTR.
KNAP-/PROSPERSTR
ALPINCENTER
ZENTRALWERKSTATT
JOH.-PROSPERSTR

E-Wagen 26372 Mi

—
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ZOB BERL. PLATZ
PASSSTR/REALSCHU
PROSPER/ARBEITSA
BRINKSTR

PASSSTR
PROSPERSTR/OSTR.
KNAP-/PROSPERSTR
ALPINCENTER
ZENTRALWERKSTATT
JOH.-PROSPERSTR

14:12 Uhr
14:13 Uhr
14:14 Uhr
14:16 Uhr
14:17 Uhr
14:20 Uhr
14:21 Uhr
14:23 Uhr
14:24 Uhr
14:26 Uhr

12:50 Uhr
12:56 Uhr
13:10 Uhr
13:14 Uhr
13:20 Uhr

14:14 Uhr
14:16 Uhr
14:17 Uhr
14:18 Uhr
14:19 Uhr
14:20 Uhr
14:21 Uhr
14:22 Uhr
14:23 Uhr
14:24 Uhr

13:34 Uhr
13:36 Uhr
13:37 Uhr
13:38 Uhr
13:39 Uhr
13:40 Uhr
13:41 Uhr
13:42 Uhr
13:43 Uhr
13:43 Uhr

05.08.2024



